TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT		PPLICATION NUMBER 9075046	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME			
CONVEYING PARTY DATA					
Name			Execution Date		
Macdonald & Muir Limited trading as Ardbeg Distillery			03/08/2011		
RECEIVING PARTY DATA					
Name:	The Cube				
Address:	45 Leith Street Edinburgh EH1 3AT				
Country:	GB				

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Entity Type:
Entity Country:

Correspondent Name: The Cube

Address: 45 Leith Street

Edinburgh EH1 3AT

Country: GB

GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 004527 FRAME: 0377

990018004

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004527 FRAME: 0378

RECORDED: 04/22/2011